

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1788/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2007 in SA No. 77/1992 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHD.RAFIQ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTI SWAROOP SURI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.

Mr. Anjum Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kishore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.8.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master